Attachment C.

Assessor’s Office Fee Schedule Study
Comparable Fees

Requests for Property Characteristics

Riverside County

Report — Residential per Assessment Number ... ...............cc.cco v e vercurcn v e e,
Report — Commercial per Assessment NUMbBer ... ... ..........cc.ccoiviiie s iniieeeaee e

Alameda County
Property Characteristics

Single Family OWNer-Agent ... ... ... ... ... ccc e coe e e ee eee e e et e e e eeee e
Single Family, not OWNer-Agent... ... ... ... .c...v v crcereen een ee eees e eeee vs s e

Multiple Unit (2-20) ..

Multiple Unit 20+/C0mmerc1al/lndustrzal...

Santa Clara County

Printout, Property Characteristics, 1 parcel... ................coccoeeoiiieveieveiieeeseee e

FSEFVICE € PV OFAEY ... ... o cev v iie e e e et e e et e e e e e e e s
Humboldt County
Property CRATACIEFISTICS ... ... c..uvvvieaee e e et it et e e e e et s e e aans

Research Fees

Santa Barbara County
Assessor Professional Services + Research Rate
Set-Up (per Order)...

Per ¥ hour increment - minimum ’/z hour

$17.00
$28.00

$5.00
$15.00
...825.00
$30.00

$6.00
$5.00

$21.00 per parcel

.....38.00
...$59.00

Assessor Information T echnology Professional Services + Research Rate

Set-Up (per Order)...

Per ¥ hour increment — minimum ‘Vz hour

Alameda County
Third Party Info Requests

Minimum processing fee (includes 30 minutes of staff time) ...............ccccccceeeee e,
Additional time over MinIMUML... ... ... ... ....ccceiev et et et e e e

Reports*
Initial Set-up fee (up to 1 hour & output up to 10,000 lines) ..
Additional lines...

. 38.00
..871.00

$25.00
$12.50 per 15 min

.$350.00
$0 15per line

* Plus any additional staff time at $100 per hour, minimum of 1 hour, billed in 1/2 hour

increments, thereafter



Napa County

Research Fee...........cc.c.eecvveveev e e 890.00 per hour (1 hour minimum charge)

Riverside County

Assessor Service CRAFGe... ... ... .o e eiie et et vt et e et et e e ee e 31 04,00

OVEFtIME CRATZE... ... ... v veieeiee e et et et ee tee eee et e ee veeee s ve vae veeeenae veee 200 31 50,00
Humboldt County

Custom Reports/electronic files -- handling charge per % hour...... ...... 8140.00 per hour

$35.00 per Y hour

Personnel/Specialized assistance research — property records... ... ... ......... $848.00 per hour

$12.00 per Y hour minimum

Personnel/Specialized assistance research — transfer/drafting ................ $61.00 per hour

$15.00 per % hour minimum

Tulare County
General Public Inquiries — Research/Appearances.... ... .........................3184.00 per hour
Santa Clara County
Managerial billing rate . e e e e e e e e e e e . 51 65.00 per hour
Information Services technzcal blllzng rate cteeere e ee e ee eeee e oo 3140.00 per hour
Real and Business Division Assistant ChlefRate ctee et ee e e vee e e $140.00 per hour
Real and Business Division supervisory personnel ..............................5130.00 per hour
SeniorAuditorAppraiser e et et e e e ees eee aee tee vee vee vee vee vee en nnen e ne oee 91 15.00 per hour
SeNnior APPFaISET ... ...... . cviiiieiee et e et ee e aee e e en e ve e vae aeee e $105.00 per hour
Appraiser II/III... cetteeeeeeene e $100.00 per hour
Assessment Standards and Servlces techmcal blllmg rate ...................... $85.00 per hour
Services Division clerical Support ..............ccccceecee e ieeveeveeve e . $75.00 per hour
+Service fee per Order ... ... ... ..o v iis it e e e e e e e e e iee a1 33,00
Parcel Splits/Combinations
Humboldt County

Parcel Combination Request..................cccceeeveevveveeieeeeeeeenve e oo $108.00 per request
Parcel Split Request .............cccccceveeeevvveeeeevve e eee e . 8108.00 per parcel created

Tulare County
Request to Combine/Segregate Parcels ...................ccccecvvvvvveveeven e 8168.00 per hour

Lot Line Adjustments
Humboldt County

Lot Line Adjustment Request ... ...............ccccccceveeeveeeeiveevceve e e o ... 8108.00 per parcel

Napa County
Map Fee for Parcel Changes (lot line adjustments, parcel maps , etc.)... ..............$585.00

Tulare County

Lot Line AdJUStMENtS ... ... ... cc. v ceeee it ee et e et e et e e e e e e e 2 $252.00



